
2024 PRICE LIST+1 . 888 . 982 . 8311
InternationalH2O.com

sales@InternationalH2O.com

Shell

4 Stage Ultra Filtration

4 Stage Reverse Osmosis

$379.59

$421.30

$512.06

$379.59

$421.30

$512.06

$379.59

$421.30

$512.06

$379.59

$421.30

$512.06



$379.59

$421.30

$512.06

$379.59

$421.30

$512.06

$379.59

$421.30

$512.06

H2O-850CT

silver/white

silver/black

Colors :

Shell

4 Stage Ultra Filtration

4 Stage Reverse Osmosis

Bottle Fill Station

$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00

$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00

$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00

$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00



$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00

$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00



$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00

$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00

$404.43

$434.47

$527.69

+ $98.00

H2O-1500P

silver/white

silver/black

Colors :

PERFORMANCE SERIES
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Shell

4 Stage Ultra Filtration

4 Stage Reverse Osmosis

Bottle Fill Station

$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00

$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00

$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00

$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00



$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00

$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00



$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00

$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00

$413.38

$444.93

$482.27

+ $103.00

H2O-2200

Colors :

white

black

Shell

4 Stage Ultra Filtration

4 Stage Reverse Osmosis

Bottle Fill Station

$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00

$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00

$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00

$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00



$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00

$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00



$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00

$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00

$417.53

$449.08

$483.19

+ $103.00

H2O-2250

black/black

Colors :
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Shell

4 Stage Ultra Filtration

4 Stage Reverse Osmosis

Bottle Fill Station

$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00

$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00

$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00

$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00



$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00

$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00



$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00

$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00

$580.79

$612.34

$650.98

+ $103.00

H2O-2500P

black/black

Colors :

PERFORMANCE SERIES

Shell

4 Stage Ultra Filtration

4 Stage Reverse Osmosis

Bottle Fill Station

$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00

$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00

$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00

$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00



$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00

$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00



$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00

$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00

$529.28

$560.83

$599.47

+ $103.00

H2O-2500

silver/white

silver/black

Colors :
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2 Gallon Tank

3 Gallon Tank

6 Gallon Tank

$191.55

$204.43

$240.16

$191.55

$204.43

$240.16

$191.55

$204.43

$240.16

$191.55

$204.43

$240.16



$191.55

$204.43

$240.16

$191.55

$204.43

$240.16

$191.55

$204.43

$240.16

H2O-210

white/blue

Colors :

white/blue

4 Stage Ultra Filtration$135.53$135.53$135.53

H2O-105

Colors :
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Complete Kit

Replacement Filter

$41.13

$20.56

$41.13

$20.56

$41.13

$20.56

$41.13

$20.56

$41.13

$20.56

H2O-SF002

black

Colors :

Complete Kit

Replacement Filter

Dual Head Assembly

$329.99

$123.30

$83.37

$329.99

$123.30

$83.37

$329.99

$123.30

$83.37

$329.99

$123.30

$83.37



$329.99

$123.30

$83.37

$329.99

$123.30

$83.37

$329.99

$123.30

$83.37

H2O-NPC1
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

H2O-MU110UF

COMPLETE KIT MU110UF-SKS

2 STAGE KIT MU110UF-SS

PREFILTER KIT M110_PSED_K

Bottom Out Ultra Filtration Nano Tube 
Filter Replacement for the MU110UF 
System

$297.70$297.70 

UF FILTER FILTER_110UF

Bottom Out Carbon Block & Anti Scale 
Replacement Filter for the MU110UF 
System

$264.40$264.40 

CARBON & ANTISCALE FILTER_110CB

Prefilter Stainless Steel Spin Out 
Sediment Filter Replacement for the 
MU110UF System

$50.00$50.00 

SEDIMENT FILTER_110PSED

The MU110UF Standard Kit, includes the 
complete 2 stage stainless steel 
assembly , UF Filter, Carbon Filter, Pre 
Sediment filter assembly with, filter, 
and basic hardware package

The MU110UF 2 stage stainless steel 
assembly , UF Filter, Carbon Filter, with 
filters

Stainless Steel Sediment Prefilter 
Assembly with Stainless Steel 
Sediment Filter and basic hardware 
package

$776.60

$669.60

$108.80

$776.60 

$669.60 

$108.80 
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Complete Kit 20x2.5

Replacement Filter 20x2.5

Complete Kit 20x4.5

Replacement Filter 20x4.5

Replacement Filter 11x2.5

Replacement Filter 13” twist

ReplReplacement Filter 11x3 twist

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$$74.55

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$



$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$



$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$



$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$



$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$

$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$



$346.50

$277.20

$900.90

$831.60

$41.58

$48.30

$$74.55$74.55

H2O-PH+FLOW

Complete Kit

Replacement Filter

$114.34

$33.23

$114.34

$33.23

$114.34

$33.23

$114.34

$33.23

$114.34

$33.23

VELOCE
AIR PURIFIER
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FILTERPRICING

H20-PRO Internal Compatible
Compact Carbon / Poly Phosphate

Disinfection Components
UV 1/4" lnline Kit
UV 1/4" lnline Bulb
UV In Tank Kit
UV In Tank Bulb
O3 Generation Module

$85.17
$30.31
$82.28
$30.60
$161.40

$9.52

2.5" Sump Housing Compatible
Alkaline Filter
Hydrogen Filter
Hydrogen Filter + Copper Treatment
Anti-Scale Filter
De-Ionization Module
KDF 85 KDF 85 Carbon Filter
Nano Silver Filtration
Post Carbon (Block)
Pre Carbon (GAC)

SINGLE
$29.73
$21.94
$10.10
$9.81
$8.36
$$36.38

SINGLE
$29.73
$19.34
$21.94
$21.94
$9.81
$$8.36
$8.08

SINGLE
$30.31
$42.44
$48.51
$29.73
$21.94
$$24.25
$28.00
$19.34
$34.07
$32.91
$36.38
$10.10
$$9.35
$9.81
$36.38

PER CASE (18+)

$422.55
$161.52
$161.52
$112.67
$385.19

PER CASE (18+)

$985.96

$422.55

$161.52
$161.52
$112.67
$$385.19

EZ Twist On
3 Stage Filtration Pack
Anti-Scale Filter
KDF 85 Carbon Filter
Nano Silver Filtration
Post Carbon (Block)
PPre Carbon (GAC)
Sediment Filter

1/4" U TypeConnect
3 Stage Filtration Pack
Alkaline Filter
Post Carbon (Block)
Pre Carbon (GAC)
Sediment Filter
UUltrafiltration (UF) Membrane

1/4" In line Quick Connect
50 GPD Reverse Osmosis
100 GPD Reverse Osmosis
180 GPD Reverse Osmosis
3 Stage Filtration Pack
Alkaline Filter
HHydrogen Filter
Hydrogen Filter + Copper Treatment
Anti-Scale Filter
De-Ionization Module
KDF 55 Carbon Filter
KDF 85 Carbon Filter
Post Carbon (Block)
PPre Carbon (GAC)
Sediment Filter
Ultrafiltration (UF) Membrane

$24.25
$26.84
$30.31
$23.10
$38.97
$41.28
$2$29.15
$14.72
$17.031

FITTINGSPRICING
Part No. Tube O.D. PricePipe Thd.

MALE CONNECTORS

F-A-1042 
F-A-1044 
F-A-1046
F-A-1064 
F-A-1066
F-A-1068 
FF-A-1086 
F-A-1088 

1/4" 
1/4" 
1/4" 
3/8"
3/8"
3/8" 
1/2"1/2"
1/2" 

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
33/8"
1/2"

$1.06
$1.06
$1.84
$1.84
$1.50
$2.77
$$3.00
$2.54

Part No. Tube O.D. PricePipe Thd.

MALE ELBOWS

F-A-4042
F-A-4044
F-A-4046
F-A-4064
F-A-4066
F-A-4068
FF-A-4086
F-A-4088

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"1/2"
1/2"

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
33/8"
1/2"

$3.46
$3.46
$3.46
$3.46
$3.46
$3.46
$$3.46
$3.46

Part No. Tube O.D. Price

UNION CONNECTORS

F-A-1544
F-A-1564
F-A-1566

1/4"-1/4"
3/8"-1/4"
3/8"-3/8"

$1.06
$2.04
$2.22

Part No. Tube O.D. Price

“Y” UNION CONNECTORS

F-A-TWD0404 1/4"-1 /4"-1/4" $1.38

Part No. Tube O.D. Price

“T” UNION CONNECTORS

F-A-7044
F-A-7046
F-A-7064
F-A-7066

1 /4"-1 /4"-1 /4"
1 /4"-3/8"-1 /4"
3/8"-1 /4"-3/8"
3/8"-3/8"-3/8"

$1.38
$2.77
$2.88
$2.48

Part No. Tube O.D. Price

COLLETS

F-C0004
F-C0006

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

$0.57
$1.15
$1.43

Part No. Size Price

SINGLE CLIPS

F-C0001 L
F-C0001S
F-LV-O7

2.5"
2.0"
1.25"

$1.15
$1.15
$1.15

Part No. Size Price

DOUBLE CLIPS

F-C0002LL
F-C0002SS
F-C0002LS

2.5"-2.5"
2.0"-2.0"
2.5"-2.0"

$1.61
$1.61
$1.61

Part No. Size Price

CLAMPS & VALVES

PN-DRAINC
PN-PINCHV
PN-VALVLE-EA

1.25"-1.5"
1/4"-1/2"
1/4"

$3.32
$4.02
$8.66

Part No. Size Price

TUBING

TB-02
TB-01

1/4" Black 1000 FT
1/4" White 1000 ft

$42.71 / FT
$442.71/ FT
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